COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY
BEFCRE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:
TOWN AND COUNTRY WATER DISTRICT

CABE NO. 55-130
ALLEGED VIOLATIONS OF COMMISSION
REGULATIONS 807 KAR 5:006 AND
807 KAR 5:066
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The Commission, on its own motion, HEREBY ORDERS that this
case be, and it hereby is, closed,.

Done at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 27th day of October, 1995,
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ATTEST:
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Executive Director




